Ceiling
Wall
Floor
Table
Fixed
Swivel
Tilt
3D
Mobile
Variable
UniSlide
Hidden
Double
Heavy weight
Middle weight
Light weight
FUNC FLATSCREEN
WM ST
2011-03-04   3:W 6
We’ve got the perfect angle for you.
The Func Flatscreen WM ST is a smart way to hang your middle-
weight screen on the wall. It can be used to tilt your screen forward
for the perfect viewing angle, and it can also make your screen
swivel. The Func Flatscreen WM ST can carry screens up to 30 kg
and is a reliable and smart solution for your middleweight screen.
FUNC FLATSCREEN WM ST
Func WM ST Dimensions
2010-01-12
max appr   420
min 100 mm
  mm
50
 m
m
19
5
m
m
m
ax
  4
00
 m
m
m
in
  7
0
 m
m
Ø 9 mm (3x)
371 mm
60 mm
appr o  20p
appr  98 mm
27
0
 m
m
42
5
m
m
tilt -3 p/+12 p
ART. NO DESCRIPTION
FS041007       Func Flatscreen WM ST Silver
FS041008       Func Flatscreen WM ST Black
INFO
•	 Color:	Silver/Black.
•	 Max	load:	30	kg
•	 Tilt/Swivel:	The	screens	can	be	tilted	+12°/-3°	and	swiveled
	 +/-20°	(depending	on	the	size	of	screen).
Unislide	included:	SMS	Flatscreen	M	Unislide.	Supports	Vesa
standard:	75x75/100x100/200x100/200x200/400x200/400x400	mm.